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Mazda MX-5 Cup Shootout

_ Sebring International Raceway - Short Course/ 1.7 miles
MX 5 CU P October 20 - 21, 2021 / Sebring, Florida

+v. BFGoadrich

Mazda MX-5 Cup Presented By BFGoodrich

Session 21 Time Cards

InvalidatedLap Il Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the finish line in pit lane
Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Mph Elapsed

Wyatt Couch 2 1:22.974 73.757  3:57.912
1 3 1:23.109 73.638  5:21.021
Mazda MX-5 Cup 4 1:22.496 74.185  6:43.517
1 2:02.849 49.817 2:02.849 5 1:20.087 76.416  8:03.604
2 1:16.490 80.010 3:19.339 6 1:19.527 76.954  9:23.131
3 115871 80.663  4:35.210 7 77.593 10:42.003
4 1:15.783 80.756  5:50.993 8 1:19.033 77.435 12:01.036
5 1:16.283 80.227 7:07.276 9 1:19.318 77.157 13:20.354
6 80.841 8:22.980 10 1:19.737 76.752 14:40.091
7 1:16.062 80.460  9:39.042 11 1:21.144 75.421 16:01.235
8 1:15.812 80.725 10:54.854
9 1:15.925 80.605 12:10.779 85
10 1:15.873 80.660 13:26.652 Panic Motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
11 1:15.869 80.665 14:42.521 1 2:28.057 41.335  2:28.057
12 1:16.017 80.508 15:58.538 2 1:19.675 76.811 3:47.732
13 1:15.924 80.606 17:14.462 3 1:18.619 77.843  5:06.351
- " 4 1:18.129 78.331 6:24.480
3 lJillian Fichter . T
Mazda MX-5 Cup 6 1:18.557 77.905  9:00.539
1 1:56.098 52.713 1:56.098 7 1:17.713 78.751 10:18.252
2 1:21.736 74.875 3:17.834 8 1:17.789 78.674 11:36.041
3  1:18.505 77.956  4:36.339 9 1:18.531 77.930 12:54.572
4 1:16.760 79.728 5:53.099 10 1:18.919 77.547 14:13.491
5 1:17.128 79.348  7:10.227 11 1:17.950 78511 15:31.441
6 1:17.079 79.398  8:27.306 12 1:18.149 78.311 16:49.590
7 1:16.762 79.726  9:44.068
8 1:16.833 79.653 11:00.901
9 1:16.786 79.701 12:17.687
10 1:16.717 79.773 13:34.404
1 79.839 14:51.058
12 1:16.785 79.702 16:07.843
50 'W2 motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
1 2:42.000 37.777  2:42.000
2 1:19.651 76.835  4:01.651
3 1:19.261 77.213  5:20.912
4 1:18.743 77.721 6:39.655
5 1:18.689 77.774  7:58.344
6 1:18.591 77.871 9:16.935
7 1:18.594 77.868 10:35.529
8 1:19.111 77.359 11:54.640
9 1:19.020 77.448 13:13.660
10 1:18.537 77.924 14:32.197
11 1:18.993 77.475 15:51.190
12 77.931 17:09.720
51 W2 motorsports Mazda Spec MX-5
1 3:00.152 33.971 3:00.152
2 1:21.752 74.860  4:21.904
3  1:20.940 75.611 5:42.844
4 1:19.820 76.672  7:02.664
5 1:19.001 77.467  8:21.665
6 1:25.193 71.836  9:46.858
7 77.626 11:05.697
8 1:21.058 75.501 12:26.755
9 1:19.170 77.301 13:45.925
10 1:19.656 76.830 15:05.581
11 1:19.209 77.263 16:24.790

56 Mazda Spec MX-5

1 2:34.938 39.499 2:34.938
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